
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

No. 

1 

2 

3 

5 

4 

47 

41 

31 

46 

36 

37 

34 

21 

33 

42 

32 

29 

35 

38 

24 

23 

30 

14 

25 

16 

11 

28 

22 

18 

19 

50 

51 

6 

Name 

GIANCARLO JUNIOR MARONI 

GIACOMO POLLINI 

MATTEO POLLINI 

ANDREA PARISI 

PIERLUIGI PRANDELLI 

LORENZO PIPPA 

FILIPPO GENNARI 

ENRICO TROLIO 

MARCO PIPPA 

ALESSANDRO FERRARI 

GIANLUCA GROSSI 

ANDREA GALEAZZI 

CLAUDIO FATTORELLI 

ERCOLE GIORGI 

ANTONIO APICELLA 

MARCO MAIFREDI 

STEFANO FANTESINI 

MASSIMO BURCHIELLARO 

ALESSANDRO ZORZI 

MARCO VILLA 

MAURIZIO FUMI 

ANTONELLO PELIZZARI 

GIAN MARIA MARCOMINI 

FRANCESCO BANZOLA 

MARCO CANOLA 

EMANUELE GIORA 

GIANCARLO RIZZIOLI 

ALEX VIOLA 

DANIELE BERCELLI 

ALBERTO CALZA 

ANDREA BUTTURA 

GIANLUCA ACCADIA 

PAOLO CORNELLI 

Class 

8A 

8A 

8A 

8A 

8A 

6 

5B 

4A 

6 

4B 

4B 

4A 

3A 

4A 

5B 

4A 

4A 

4A 

4B 

3A 

3A 

4A 

2B 

3A 

2B 

1B 

3B 

3A 

2B 

2B 

9 

9 

8A 

Best Tm 

1:25.253 

1:25.523 

1:27.167 

1:30.920 

1:31.432 

1:33.470 

1:35.575 

1:36.312 

1:36.689 

1:38.161 

1:38.869 

1:39.354 

1:39.459 

1:39.782 

1:40.804 

1:40.894 

1:41.069 

1:41.412 

1:41.618 

1:42.911 

1:43.383 

1:43.702 

1:44.357 

1:44.674 

1:44.814 

1:46.758 

1:47.434 

1:48.167 

1:48.829 

1:49.741 

1:53.960 

1:58.155 

Diff 

0.270 

1.914 

5.667 

6.179 

8.217 

10.322 

11.059 

11.436 

12.908 

13.616 

14.101 

14.206 

14.529 

15.551 

15.641 

15.816 

16.159 

16.365 

17.658 

18.130 

18.449 

19.104 

19.421 

19.561 

21.505 

22.181 

22.914 

23.576 

24.488 

28.707 

32.902 

Best Speed 

99,234 

98,921 

97,055 

93,049 

92,528 

90,510 

88,517 

87,840 

87,497 

86,185 

85,568 

85,150 

85,060 

84,785 

83,925 

83,850 

83,705 

83,422 

83,253 

82,207 

81,832 

81,580 

81,068 

80,822 

80,714 

79,245 

78,746 

78,212 

77,737 

77,091 

74,237 

71,601 

- 

In Lap 

2 

2 

2 

3 

3 

2 

2 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

2 

2 

3 

3 

2 

3 

2 

2 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

3 

2 

3 

0 

Nat/State Sponsor 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

0  I conc. nn. 5 - 14 - 25 - 30 - 38 penalità 10 sec - Il conc. n. 18 penalità 20 sec 

Printed: 12/03/2017 13.38.08 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Varano Challenge 

Varano Challenge 

Batteria 1 

Race (3 Laps) 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

12/03/2017 12:20 

2° Varano Challenge Trophy
Round 1

12 Marzo 2017


